Version Femina

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Pénétration
4.5%

Milliers
2302

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
8.1%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Pénétration
3.2%

Milliers Structure

631 100.0%

Femme

Homme

4.0%

2302

100.0%

8.0%

415 65.0%
215 34.0%

4.0%
2.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

2024-S2
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure

3470 100.0% 6.4% 1168 100.0%
2 302 66.0% 8.0% - -
1168 33.0% 4.0% 1168 100.0%
173 5.0% 2.0% 52 4.0%
163 4.0% 2.0% 83 7.0%
346 10.0% 2.0% 96 8.0%
769 22.0% 6.0% 220 18.0%
2018 58.0% 13.0% 716 61.0%

1.0%
2.0%
1.0%
3.0%
11.0%

121
80
250
549
1301

5.0%
3.0%
10.0%
23.0%
56.0%

3.0%
2.0%
4.0%
8.0%
16.0%

41 6.0% 1.0%
84 13.0% 2.0%
161 25.0% 2.0%
284 45.0% 4.0%
60 9.0% 6.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

4.0%
0.0%
13.0%
14.0%
1.0%
1.0%
7.0%
56.0%

3.0%
7.0%
5.0%
5.0%
3.0%
5.0%
4.0%
15.0%

153 24.0% 2.0%
74 11.0% 2.0%
47 7.0% 3.0%
18 2.0% 2.0%
57 9.0% 3.0%

236 37.0% 3.0%
45 7.0% 6.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

169 4.0% 2.0% 62 5.0% 1.0% 107
23 0.0% 5.0% 10 0.0% 3.0% 13
393 11.0% 4.0% 80 6.0% 2.0% 312
363 10.0% 4.0% 39 3.0% 1.0% 324
160 4.0% 2.0% 115 9.0% 2.0% 45
64 1.0% 3.0% 26 2.0% 2.0% 38
267 7.0% 3.0% 92 7.0% 2.0% 175
2 031 58.0% 13.0% 743 63.0% 10.0% 1288
1358 39.0% 8.0% 425 36.0% 5.0% 934
597 17.0% 8.0% 159 13.0% 4.0% 439
608 17.0% 6.0% 247 21.0% 5.0% 361
103 3.0% 1.0% 42 3.0% 0.0% 62
802 23.0% 6.0% 296 25.0% 5.0% 507
2024-S2

40.0%
19.0%
15.0%

2.0%
22.0%

10.0%
11.0%
7.0%
1.0%
8.0%

268 42.0% 4.0%
131 20.0% 5.0%
58 9.0% 1.0%
50 7.0% 1.0%
125 19.0% 3.0%
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